
LOT 14
IN OR 1312/1449
LOFTON POINTE PB 6/325

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL & LARISSA T
86116 GW COURSON RD
YULEE, FL 32097

01-2N-27-1270-0014-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4044.00

03/03/2023 NW

07/12/2021 NWX 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

211,860
8,074
65,000

284,934
0

284,934
0

284,934
284,934

0

275,513

1312/1449 4/27/2005 WD Q I 173,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TOUSA HOMES INC

KWIATKOWSKI MICHAEL

1216/0150 3/18/2004 WD U V 19 364,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAX ONE LLC

TOUSA HOMES INC

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF
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BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 07/30/2025 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
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20009716 REPAIR/RRF 0 10/14/2020

B0413117 NEW CONSTR 0 01/01/2004

HX Base Yr

96131 PIEDMONT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,793 127.1900 127.19 228,052 2004 2009 0 0 0 7.10 92.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1543

BAS 1,543 100 2004 1,543 182,320

FGR 430 55 2004 236 27,886

FOP 27 30 2004 8 946

PTO 120 5 2004 6 709

2,120 1,793 211,860

BAS=[YR=2004]  W4 PTO=[YR=2004]  N10 W12 S10 E12 $ W31 S44
FGR=[YR=2004]  S20 E20 N14 FOP=[YR=2004]  E5 N3 W1 N3 W4 S6 $
N9 W10 S3 W10$ E10 N3 E10 S3 E4 S3 E11 N47 $ .

BAS
2004

4
31

44

10
3

10
3
4

3 11

47

PTO
2004

10

12

10

12

FGR
2004

20

20

14

9

10
3

10

FOP
20045

3

3
4

6

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 532.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2004 2004 3 83 2,296

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 20 4 80.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 92 736

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 548.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 92 5,042

8,074

1 000100 C RES 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


